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 -Y15FLYBD-

SEE SHEET 10 FOR -Y15FLYBD- ALIGNMENT

NOTE:

PROPOSED GRADE

EXISTING GROUND

922.16'

959.50'

PI = 49+00.00

EL = 967.26'

(+)4.
1000

% (-)2.1665%

VC = 1,000'

K = 160

-Y15- STA 90+39.52

-Y15FLYBD- STA 38+00.82

-Y15REV- STA 42+19.20

-Y15FLYBD- STA 41+06.36

-Y15FLYCA- STA 55+76.63

-Y15FLYBD- STA 46+27.33

-Y15FLYAC- STA 62+26.40

-Y15FLYBD- STA 46+82.68

-L- STA 795+32.16

-Y15FLYBD- STA 47+63.62

DITCH LEGEND

LEFT DITCH

-Y15RPDREV- STA 31+06.69

-Y15FLYBD- STA 50+20.41
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w/ Rip Rap

Lateral Ditch 

2' Base

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 924.81

= 103

= 500+

= 50

= 18.00

= 875.38

= 18.00

= 875.38

= 6.92

24" RCP LRFD DESIGN Sta. 39+12
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